

**Bids Results
for
Tuesday, July 31, 2018**

Program **Case #** **Address** **Trade** **R. S. / L.P.**
 EHL 17023337 6218 N 41ST AVE Roofing Low Pitched - Res Cody/Rose

Contractor	Base Bid	Alt #1	Alt #1	Alt #1	Bid Result
DIAMOND ROOFING	\$ -				No response
CAPSTONE ROOFING LLC	\$ 9,479.00				Apparent low bidder

**Bids Results
for
Tuesday, July 31, 2018**

Program **Case #** **Address** **Trade** **R. S. / L.P.**
 EHL 17023450 2416 W MARSHALL AVE Lead Based Paint Abatement Eddie/Rose

Contractor	Base Bid	Alt #1	Alt #1	Alt #1	Bid Result
RECON RESTORATION	\$ 16,900.00				Pending Review
SOUTHWEST HAZARD CONTROL, INC.	\$ -				No response
VIZCOM CONTRACTING, LLC	\$ 21,309.00				Pending Review
STRATTON RESTORATION LLC	\$ -				No response
SWABS-AZ, INC.	\$ 26,800.00				Pending Review
G & G SPECIALTY CONTRACTORS, INC	\$ -				No response

**Bids Results
for
Tuesday, July 31, 2018**

<u>Program</u>	<u>Case #</u>	<u>Address</u>	<u>Trade</u>	<u>R. S. / L.P.</u>
LC3	18023528	2817 W CLAREMONT ST	Lead Based Paint Abatement	Marcos/Brenda

Contractor	Base Bid	Alt #1	Alt #1	Alt #1	Bid Result
RECON RESTORATION	\$ 8,400.00				Unsuccessful bid
STRATTON RESTORATION LLC	\$ 7,430.00				Apparent low bidder
VIZCOM CONTRACTING, LLC	\$ 8,545.00				Unsuccessful bid
SOUTHWEST HAZARD CONTROL, INC.	\$ -				No response
D & K ENTERPRISES, LLC	\$ 7,900.00				Unsuccessful bid

**Bids Results
for
Tuesday, July 31, 2018**

Program **Case #** **Address** **Trade** **R. S. / L.P.**
 LC3 18023534 3710 W VISTA AVE Lead Based Paint Abatement Cody/Brenda

Contractor	Base Bid	Alt #1	Alt #1	Alt #1	Bid Result
D & K ENTERPRISES, LLC	\$ 4,350.00				Apparent low bidder
SOUTHWEST HAZARD CONTROL, INC.	\$ -				No response
RECON RESTORATION	\$ 4,700.00				Unsuccessful bid
VIZCOM CONTRACTING, LLC	\$ 6,405.00				Unsuccessful bid